
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Auburn 278  284       562  -14 
2  T2   Duke 281  290       571  -5 

T4  T2   Louisville 289  282       571  -5 
3  4   Baylor 282  292       574  -2 
8  5   Wake Forest 293  285       578  +2 

T11  T6   East Tennessee St. 295  288       583  +7 
15  T6   Coastal Carolina 297  286       583  +7 

T13  T6   NC State 296  287       583  +7 
T6  T9   Kent State 290  294       584  +8 
T4  T9   Furman 289  295       584  +8 
T9  11   North Florida 294  293       587  +11 

T11  12   Nevada 295  294       589  +13 
T13  13   Missouri 296  294       590  +14 
T6  14   Liberty 290  302       592  +16 
T9  15   College of Charleston 294  300       594  +18 
16  16   High Point 299  297       596  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Ethan Evans  Duke  69  66       135  -9   
T5 T2   Max Bengtsson  Coastal Carolina  69  69       138  -6   
T5 T2   Cayden Pope *  Auburn  69  69       138  -6   
T24 T4   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  72  67       139  -5   
T1 T4   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  67  72       139  -5   
T38 T6   Drew Sykes  Coastal Carolina  73  67       140  -4   
T9 T6   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  70  70       140  -4   
T14 T6   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  71  69       140  -4   
T3 T6   Davis Ovard  Baylor  68  72       140  -4   
T38 T10   Easton Johnson  Louisville  73  68       141  -3   
T24 T10   Joey Lenane  NC State  72  69       141  -3   
T5 T10   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  69  72       141  -3   
T1 T10   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  67  74       141  -3   
T14 T14   Brett Schell  North Florida  71  71       142  -2   
T14 T14   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  71  71       142  -2   
T14 T14   Bryan Kim  Duke  71  71       142  -2   
T24 T17   Kristian Bressum  East Tennessee St.  72  71       143  -1   
T14 T17   Trent Mierl  Missouri  71  72       143  -1   
T24 T17   Jorge Hao *  Wake Forest  72  71       143  -1   
T24 T17   Fred Roberts IV  High Point  72  71       143  -1   
T24 T21   Jakob Melin  Wake Forest  72  72       144  E   
T49 T21   Nolan Haynes  Kent State  74  70       144  E   
T38 T21   Oak Seelanagae  Nevada  73  71       144  E   
T24 T21   Cooper Claycomb  Louisville  72  72       144  E   
T38 T21   Will Morlan  Furman  73  71       144  E   
T9 T21   Michael Lugiano  Liberty  70  74       144  E   
T14 T21   Carson Bacha  Auburn  71  73       144  E   
T24 T21   Justin Ross *  North Florida  72  72       144  E   
T63 T29   Joshua Pritchett  East Tennessee St.  76  69       145  +1   
T24 T29   Miles Eubanks  College of Charleston  72  73       145  +1   
T24 T29   Danny Erickson  North Florida  72  73       145  +1   
T3 T29   Isaiah Ibit  Kent State  68  77       145  +1   
T63 T29   Michael Vick  NC State  76  69       145  +1   
T9 T29   Harris Barth  Furman  70  75       145  +1   
T24 T35   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  72  74       146  +2   
T9 T35   Max Brud *  Coastal Carolina  70  76       146  +2   
T38 T37   Jason Duff  North Florida  73  74       147  +3   
T24 T37   Jordan Gilkison  Kent State  72  75       147  +3   
T38 T37   Liam Gobin  Nevada  73  74       147  +3   
T14 T37   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  71  76       147  +3   
T49 T37   Brady Smith  Louisville  74  73       147  +3   
T38 T37   Clark Akers  Furman  73  74       147  +3   
T14 T37   Kelly Chinn  Duke  71  76       147  +3   
T9 T37   William Love  Duke  70  77       147  +3   
T49 T45   Ben Ortwein  Nevada  74  74       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T45   Gavin Tiernan  East Tennessee St.  74  74       148  +4   
T49 T45   Yannick Malik  East Tennessee St.  74  74       148  +4   
T57 T45   Josh Ryan  Liberty  75  73       148  +4   
T38 T45   Trey Diehl  Furman  73  75       148  +4   
T14 T45   Ike Joy  Liberty  71  77       148  +4   
T57 T45   Jonas Appel  Baylor  75  73       148  +4   
T38 T45   Edvin Backstrom *  Kent State  73  75       148  +4   
T38 T45   Coleman Ferguson *  Coastal Carolina  73  75       148  +4   
T24 T45   Jackson Hymer  Baylor  72  76       148  +4   
T49 T45   Shlok Jain  High Point  74  74       148  +4   
T57 T56   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  75  74       149  +5   
T71 T56   Veikka Viskari  Missouri  77  72       149  +5   
T24 T56   Hunter Stetson  NC State  72  77       149  +5   
T57 T59   Aaron Leach  Nevada  75  75       150  +6   
T63 T59   Bryce Reed  Kent State  76  74       150  +6   
T71 T59   Kyle Haas  Wake Forest  77  73       150  +6   
T38 T59   Waymon Thomas  College of Charleston  73  77       150  +6   
T71 T59   Brock Snyder  Missouri  77  73       150  +6   
T63 T59   Xander Goboy  NC State  76  74       150  +6   
T49 T59   Loran Appel *  College of Charleston  74  76       150  +6   
T63 66   Tully Super  High Point  76  75       151  +7   
T84 T67   Tom Haberer  Wake Forest  79  73       152  +8   
T71 T67   Ramiro Acevedo  Kent State  77  75       152  +8   
T84 T67   Owen Kim  Coastal Carolina  79  73       152  +8   
T14 T67   Virgilio Paz  Missouri  71  81       152  +8   
T84 T67   Drew Wrightson  Baylor  79  73       152  +8   
T57 T67   Trevor Mierl *  Missouri  75  77       152  +8   
T63 T73   Jonathan Kim  Nevada  76  77       153  +9   
T79 T73   Jack Tickle  College of Charleston  78  75       153  +9   
T79 T73   Filippo Serra  North Florida  78  75       153  +9   
T57 T73   Pascal Gunther  Liberty  75  78       153  +9   
T63 T73   Trace McDonald  Coastal Carolina  76  77       153  +9   
T71 T73   Luke Libbey *  Liberty  77  76       153  +9   
T79 T79   Tim Bertenbreiter  College of Charleston  78  76       154  +10   
T71 T79   Mattias Varjun  Missouri  77  77       154  +10   
T84 T79   Nick Mathews  NC State  79  75       154  +10   
T63 T79   Trey Crenshaw *  Coastal Carolina  76  78       154  +10   
T71 T79   Grady Newton  High Point  77  77       154  +10   
89 84   Patrick Keeling  Louisville  83  72       155  +11   

T84 T85   Jack Lee  Coastal Carolina  79  77       156  +12   
T49 T85   Andrew Gregory  Liberty  74  82       156  +12   
T71 T85   Luke Sample  Duke  77  79       156  +12   
T79 T88   Adam Vermut  North Florida  78  79       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T79 T88   Zach Frazer  Furman  78  79       157  +13   
90 90   Jay Smith  High Point  85  77       162  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Auburn 278 284 562

T4 Brendan Valdes (4) 67 72 139

T6 Jackson Koivun (1) 71 69 140

T10 Josiah Gilbert (3) 69 72 141

T14 Ryan Eshleman (5) 71 71 142

T21 Carson Bacha (2) 71 73 144

T2 Louisville 289 282 571

T6 Sebastian Moss (1) 70 70 140

T10 Easton Johnson (5) 73 68 141

T21 Cooper Claycomb (4) 72 72 144

T37 Brady Smith (2) 74 73 147

84 Patrick Keeling (3) 83 72 155

T2 Duke 281 290 571

1 Ethan Evans (3) 69 66 135

T14 Bryan Kim (1) 71 71 142

T37 William Love (4) 70 77 147

T37 Kelly Chinn (5) 71 76 147

T85 Luke Sample (2) 77 79 156

4 Baylor 282 292 574

T6 Davis Ovard (4) 68 72 140

T10 Zach Heffernan (1) 67 74 141

T45 Jonas Appel (3) 75 73 148

T45 Jackson Hymer (5) 72 76 148

T67 Drew Wrightson (2) 79 73 152

5 Wake Forest 293 285 578

T4 Scotty Kennon (1) 72 67 139

T21 Jakob Melin (4) 72 72 144

T35 Marshall Meisel (2) 72 74 146

T59 Kyle Haas (5) 77 73 150

T67 Tom Haberer (3) 79 73 152

T6 East Tennessee St. 295 288 583

T17 Kristian Bressum (1) 72 71 143

T29 Joshua Pritchett (4) 76 69 145

T45 Yannick Malik (2) 74 74 148

T45 Gavin Tiernan (3) 74 74 148

T56 Ben Carberry (5) 75 74 149

T6 NC State 296 287 583

T10 Joey Lenane (2) 72 69 141

T29 Michael Vick (3) 76 69 145

T56 Hunter Stetson (5) 72 77 149

T59 Xander Goboy (4) 76 74 150

T79 Nick Mathews (1) 79 75 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Coastal Carolina 297 286 583

T2 Max Bengtsson (2) 69 69 138

T6 Drew Sykes (1) 73 67 140

T67 Owen Kim (3) 79 73 152

T73 Trace McDonald (4) 76 77 153

T85 Jack Lee (5) 79 77 156

T9 Kent State 290 294 584

T21 Nolan Haynes (4) 74 70 144

T29 Isaiah Ibit (2) 68 77 145

T37 Jordan Gilkison (1) 72 75 147

T59 Bryce Reed (3) 76 74 150

T67 Ramiro Acevedo (5) 77 75 152

T9 Furman 289 295 584

T21 Will Morlan (2) 73 71 144

T29 Harris Barth (1) 70 75 145

T37 Clark Akers (4) 73 74 147

T45 Trey Diehl (3) 73 75 148

T88 Zach Frazer (5) 78 79 157

11 North Florida 294 293 587

T14 Brett Schell (4) 71 71 142

T29 Danny Erickson (3) 72 73 145

T37 Jason Duff (1) 73 74 147

T73 Filippo Serra (2) 78 75 153

T88 Adam Vermut (5) 78 79 157

12 Nevada 295 294 589

T21 Oak Seelanagae (5) 73 71 144

T37 Liam Gobin (1) 73 74 147

T45 Ben Ortwein (3) 74 74 148

T59 Aaron Leach (2) 75 75 150

T73 Jonathan Kim (4) 76 77 153

13 Missouri 296 294 590

T17 Trent Mierl (3) 71 72 143

T56 Veikka Viskari (2) 77 72 149

T59 Brock Snyder (4) 77 73 150

T67 Virgilio Paz (1) 71 81 152

T79 Mattias Varjun (5) 77 77 154

14 Liberty 290 302 592

T21 Michael Lugiano (5) 70 74 144

T45 Josh Ryan (1) 75 73 148

T45 Ike Joy (2) 71 77 148

T73 Pascal Gunther (4) 75 78 153

T85 Andrew Gregory (3) 74 82 156

15 College of Charleston 294 300 594

T29 Miles Eubanks (1) 72 73 145

T37 Nevill Ruiter (3) 71 76 147

T59 Waymon Thomas (5) 73 77 150

T73 Jack Tickle (2) 78 75 153

T79 Tim Bertenbreiter (4) 78 76 154

16 High Point 299 297 596

T17 Fred Roberts IV (1) 72 71 143

T45 Shlok Jain (4) 74 74 148

66 Tully Super (3) 76 75 151

T79 Grady Newton (2) 77 77 154

90 Jay Smith (5) 85 77 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T2 Cayden Pope (Auburn) 69 69 138

T17 Jorge Hao (Wake Forest) 72 71 143

T21 Justin Ross (North Florida) 72 72 144

T35 Max Brud (Coastal Carolina) 70 76 146

T45 Edvin Backstrom (Kent State) 73 75 148

T45 Coleman Ferguson (Coastal Carolina) 73 75 148

T59 Loran Appel (College of Charleston) 74 76 150

T67 Trevor Mierl (Missouri) 75 77 152

T73 Luke Libbey (Liberty) 77 76 153

T79 Trey Crenshaw (Coastal Carolina) 76 78 154
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Auburn 278 284 562 -14
T2  Louisville 289 282 571 -5
T2  Duke 281 290 571 -5
4  Baylor 282 292 574 -2
5  Wake Forest 293 285 578 +2

T6  East Tennessee St. 295 288 583 +7
T6  NC State 296 287 583 +7
T6  Coastal Carolina 297 286 583 +7
T9  Kent State 290 294 584 +8
T9  Furman 289 295 584 +8
11  North Florida 294 293 587 +11
12  Nevada 295 294 589 +13
13  Missouri 296 294 590 +14
14  Liberty 290 302 592 +16
15  College of Charleston 294 300 594 +18
16  High Point 299 297 596 +20

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ethan Evans  Duke 69  66  135  -9 
T2    Max Bengtsson  Coastal Carolina 69  69  138  -6 
T2    Cayden Pope *  Auburn 69  69  138  -6 
T4    Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest 72  67  139  -5 
T4    Brendan Valdes  Auburn 67  72  139  -5 
T6    Jackson Koivun  Auburn 71  69  140  -4 
T6    Sebastian Moss  Louisville 70  70  140  -4 
T6    Davis Ovard  Baylor 68  72  140  -4 
T6    Drew Sykes  Coastal Carolina 73  67  140  -4 
T10    Josiah Gilbert  Auburn 69  72  141  -3 
T10    Zach Heffernan  Baylor 67  74  141  -3 
T10    Easton Johnson  Louisville 73  68  141  -3 
T10    Joey Lenane  NC State 72  69  141  -3 
T14    Ryan Eshleman  Auburn 71  71  142  -2 
T14    Bryan Kim  Duke 71  71  142  -2 
T14    Brett Schell  North Florida 71  71  142  -2 
T17    Kristian Bressum  East Tennessee St. 72  71  143  -1 
T17    Jorge Hao *  Wake Forest 72  71  143  -1 
T17    Trent Mierl  Missouri 71  72  143  -1 
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Jain High Point 2.50 -4 
M. Meisel WFU 2.63 -3 
N. Haynes Kent State 2.75 -2 
B. Schell UNF 2.75 -2 
J. Hymer Baylor 2.88 -1 
C. Pope Auburn 2.88 -1 
B. Smith UL 2.88 -1 
D. Ovard Baylor 2.88 -1 
N. Ruiter Charleston 2.88 -1 
E. Evans Duke 2.88 -1 
O. Kim Coast Car 2.88 -1 
J. Lenane NC State 2.88 -1 
R. Eshleman Auburn 2.88 -1 
S. Moss UL 2.88 -1 
B. Carberry ETSU 3.00 E 
J. Ryan Liberty 3.00 E 
I. Joy Liberty 3.00 E 
H. Barth Furman 3.00 E 
B. Snyder Missouri 3.00 E 
E. Johnson UL 3.00 E 
M. Bengtsson Coast Car 3.00 E 
M. Brud Coast Car 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Koivun Auburn 3.85 -3 
E. Evans Duke 3.90 -2 
E. Johnson UL 3.90 -2 
B. Kim Duke 3.95 -1 
S. Moss UL 3.95 -1 
S. Kennon WFU 3.95 -1 
J. Duff UNF 3.95 -1 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 3.95 -1 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.95 -1 
C. Pope Auburn 3.95 -1 
K. Bressum ETSU 3.95 -1 
J. Gilbert Auburn 4.00 E 
C. Bacha Auburn 4.00 E 
O. Seelanagae Nevada 4.00 E 
D. Ovard Baylor 4.05 +1 
F. Roberts IV High Point 4.05 +1 
W. Morlan Furman 4.05 +1 
M. Vick NC State 4.05 +1 
J. Melin WFU 4.05 +1 
D. Sykes Coast Car 4.05 +1 
M. Bengtsson Coast Car 4.05 +1 
X. Goboy NC State 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Sykes Coast Car 4.13 -7 
M. Bengtsson Coast Car 4.13 -7 
E. Evans Duke 4.25 -6 
W. Love Duke 4.38 -5 
S. Kennon WFU 4.38 -5 
J. Appel Baylor 4.38 -5 
J. Pritchett ETSU 4.38 -5 
R. Eshleman Auburn 4.38 -5 
B. Valdes Auburn 4.38 -5 
K. Chinn Duke 4.38 -5 
J. Ross UNF 4.38 -5 
J. Hao WFU 4.38 -5 
J. Gilbert Auburn 4.38 -5 
C. Claycomb UL 4.38 -5 
T. Mierl Missouri 4.38 -5 
B. Schell UNF 4.38 -5 
K. Bressum ETSU 4.38 -5 
M. Lugiano Liberty 4.50 -4 
I. Ibit Kent State 4.50 -4 
E. Backstrom Kent State 4.50 -4 
D. Ovard Baylor 4.50 -4 
C. Pope Auburn 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
B. Schell UNF 2
I. Ibit Kent State 1
R. Eshleman Auburn 1
B. Valdes Auburn 1
Z. Heffernan Baylor 1
K. Chinn Duke 1
H. Barth Furman 1
J. Appel Baylor 1
J. Pritchett ETSU 1
V. Paz Missouri 1
D. Ovard Baylor 1
E. Johnson UL 1
B. Kim Duke 1
J. Koivun Auburn 1
D. Sykes Coast Car 1
M. Bengtsson Coast Car 1
T. Mierl Missouri 1

Birdies 
E. Evans Duke 12
S. Kennon WFU 11
J. Gilbert Auburn 10
C. Pope Auburn 10
W. Love Duke 9
J. Ross UNF 9
M. Lugiano Liberty 9
M. Bengtsson Coast Car 9
M. Brud Coast Car 8
K. Bressum ETSU 8
M. Eubanks Charleston 8
B. Smith UL 8
J. Hao WFU 8
D. Sykes Coast Car 8
S. Moss UL 8
B. Valdes Auburn 8
Z. Heffernan Baylor 8
W. Morlan Furman 8
C. Bacha Auburn 8
E. Johnson UL 8
F. Serra UNF 8
J. Lenane NC State 7

Pars 
F. Roberts IV High Point 29
D. Ovard Baylor 27
L. Gobin Nevada 27
T. Mierl Missouri 26
T. Super High Point 26
T. McDonald Coast Car 26
B. Snyder Missouri 25
J. Lenane NC State 25
M. Meisel WFU 25
J. Kim Nevada 25
O. Seelanagae Nevada 24
J. Tickle Charleston 24
B. Schell UNF 24
J. Melin WFU 24
H. Stetson NC State 24
S. Moss UL 24
T. Diehl Furman 24
J. Ryan Liberty 24
H. Barth Furman 24
R. Eshleman Auburn 24
B. Carberry ETSU 24
J. Pritchett ETSU 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 General Hackler Championship 73.73 90

2 General Hackler Championship 73.78 90

 

Total Average Scores
General Hackler Championship 73.76 180

 

The Dunes Golf & Beach Club: General Hackler Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     9 57 23 1   

2 4 440     4 46 36 4   

3 4 452     5 49 32 4   

4 5 529   2 46 30 9 3   

5 3 184     5 55 27 3   

6 4 455     17 56 15 2   

7 4 425     11 58 21     

8 5 538   3 40 37 7 3   

9 3 170   1 8 60 21     

10 4 380     11 63 15 1   

11 4 430     7 51 25 6 1 

12 3 190     9 51 25 5   

13 5 640     27 48 13 2   

14 4 450     7 48 33 2   

15 5 540   2 37 46 5     

16 4 370     19 61 9 1   

17 3 185     10 53 26 1   

18 4 430     5 59 22 3 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 440 +0.44 

3 4 452 +0.39 

11 4 430 +0.37 

14 4 450 +0.33 

5 3 184 +0.31 

18 4 430 +0.30 

12 3 190 +0.29 

17 3 185 +0.20 

1 4 425 +0.18 

9 3 170 +0.12 

7 4 425 +0.11 

10 4 380 +0.07 

6 4 455 +0.02 

16 4 370 -0.09 

13 5 640 -0.11 

8 5 538 -0.37 

4 5 529 -0.39 

15 5 540 -0.40 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29377&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 430 +0.64 

14 4 450 +0.38 

7 4 425 +0.33 

2 4 440 +0.24 

5 3 184 +0.22 

17 3 185 +0.21 

6 4 455 +0.13 

3 4 452 +0.13 

1 4 425 +0.08 

13 5 640 +0.08 

11 4 430 +0.07 

12 3 190 +0.06 

9 3 170 +0.03 

10 4 380 +0.03 

8 5 538 -0.11 

15 5 540 -0.17 

16 4 370 -0.26 

4 5 529 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 440 +0.44 

3 4 452 +0.39 

11 4 430 +0.37 

14 4 450 +0.33 

5 3 184 +0.31 

18 4 430 +0.30 

12 3 190 +0.29 

17 3 185 +0.20 

1 4 425 +0.18 

9 3 170 +0.12 

7 4 425 +0.11 

10 4 380 +0.07 

6 4 455 +0.02 

16 4 370 -0.09 

13 5 640 -0.11 

8 5 538 -0.37 

4 5 529 -0.39 

15 5 540 -0.40 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     18 125 33 4   

2 4 440     10 106 57 6 1 

3 4 452     11 116 48 5   

4 5 529   8 79 72 17 3 1 

5 3 184     11 117 45 7   

6 4 455     20 128 30 2   

7 4 425     17 111 47 5   

8 5 538   3 60 97 17 3   

9 3 170   1 23 118 37 1   

10 4 380     26 122 29 3   

11 4 430     20 112 38 9 1 

12 3 190     21 112 42 5   

13 5 640   1 47 98 26 7 1 

14 4 450     11 100 63 6   

15 5 540   5 66 88 19   2 

16 4 370     48 116 15 1   

17 3 185     14 119 43 4   

18 4 430     8 97 60 13 2 
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